
Rank District Name Section
Clas

s
District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal
% to 

Goal
Need for 

target

1 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 257 790 7106 8178 8703 93.97 90

2 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 163 580 3359 4119 4409 93.42 70

3 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Christopher Moyer 90 245 2629 2972 3209 92.61 77

4 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Clyde Brown III 76 199 1780 2062 2227 92.59 54

5 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 49 345 2104 2505 2715 92.27 74

6 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 61 250 2482 2797 3032 92.25 83

7 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 52 212 2109 2380 2585 92.07 76

8 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 103 273 3506 3899 4262 91.48 150

9 PA Dist 0019 C 4 Jamie Lethiecq 401 1016 6748 8184 8946 91.48 315

10 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Carolyn McCaslin 93 368 3440 3908 4285 91.20 163

11 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 104 368 2510 2985 3281 90.98 132

12 PA Dist 0014 E 3 Glenn Wolfe 68 431 2687 3191 3520 90.65 153

13 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 76 298 2860 3241 3587 90.35 167

14 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 62 430 2417 2914 3229 90.24 154

15 PA Dist 0021 W 2 William Weaver 81 275 2598 2959 3279 90.24 156

16 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 69 381 2314 2775 3088 89.86 159

17 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 85 471 2535 3095 3451 89.68 183

18 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Jay Haggerty 56 353 2304 2716 3033 89.55 165

19 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Marc Burlile 28 185 1552 1770 1978 89.48 109

20 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 86 226 2380 2699 3017 89.46 167

21 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 110 409 3313 3844 4319 89.00 259

22 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Eric Luke 142 399 3673 4220 4751 88.82 293

23 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Donald Smith 86 324 3340 3755 4235 88.67 268

24 PA Dist 0031 W 3 Dorey Stabile 105 357 3111 3585 4049 88.54 262

25 PA Dist 0033 W 2 Daniel Hart 83 286 2241 2615 2956 88.46 193

26 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Daniel Dougherty 13 258 1016 1287 1610 79.94 243

27 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Michael  Tomolonis 40 297 1018 1357 1833 74.03 384

Post 0945 3 900 5661 6564 7578 86.62 635

  DEPT TOTALS 2642 10926 82793 96576 107292 90.01% 5782

Department Commander: Patrick Love *Next Target - March 4 - 95%**

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Robert Turlip

Dept of Pennsylvania 02/17/2026



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 61 250 2482 2797 3032 92.25

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 52 212 2109 2380 2585 92.07

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 103 273 3506 3899 4262 91.48

PA Dist 0023 W Carolyn McCaslin 93 368 3440 3908 4285 91.20

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 62 430 2417 2914 3229 90.24

PA Dist 0021 W William Weaver 81 275 2598 2959 3279 90.24

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 86 226 2380 2699 3017 89.46

PA Dist 0029 W Eric Luke 142 399 3673 4220 4751 88.82

PA Dist 0025 W Donald Smith 86 324 3340 3755 4235 88.67

PA Dist 0031 W Dorey Stabile 105 357 3111 3585 4049 88.54

PA Dist 0033 W Daniel Hart 83 286 2241 2615 2956 88.46

954 3400 31297 35,731 39680 90.05%

Western Vice Commander Susan Patchin



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 257 790 7106 8178 8703 93.97

PA Dist 0018 C Christopher Moyer 90 245 2629 2972 3209 92.61

PA Dist 0011 C Clyde Brown III 76 199 1780 2062 2227 92.59

PA Dist 0019 C Jamie Lethiecq 401 1016 6748 8184 8946 91.48

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 104 368 2510 2985 3281 90.98

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 76 298 2860 3241 3587 90.35

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 85 471 2535 3095 3451 89.68

PA Dist 0015 C Jay Haggerty 56 353 2304 2716 3033 89.55

Central Totals 1145 3740 28472 33433 36437 91.76%

Central Vice Commander David Renninger Sr



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 163 580 3359 4119 4409 93.42

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 49 345 2104 2505 2715 92.27

PA Dist 0014 E Glenn Wolfe 68 431 2687 3191 3520 90.65

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 69 381 2314 2775 3088 89.86

PA Dist 0013 E Marc Burlile 28 185 1552 1770 1978 89.48

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 110 409 3313 3844 4319 89.00

PA Dist 0005 E Daniel Dougherty 13 258 1016 1287 1610 79.94

PA Dist 0001 E Michael  Tomolonis 40 297 1018 1357 1833 74.03

Eastern Totals 540 2886 17363 20848 23472 88.82%

Eastern Vice Commander Billy Denny


